OFFICIAL

Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)

Crown Copyright 2022

Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)

This form is to be used in order to change a contract in accordance with Clause 24

(Changing the Contract)

Contract Details

This variation is between:

UK Research & Innovation (UKRI) (the “Contracting Authority™)
And
Hays Specialist Recruitment Lid (“the Supplier™)

Confract name:

THE SUPPLY OF MON CLINICAL STAFFING RMEG2TT CALL OFF
(“the Contract”)

Confract reference numb-er:

G5524058

Details of Proposed Variation

‘Variation initiated by:

UK Shared Business Sarvices Litd

‘\Variation number:

003

Diate variation is raised:

03/00/2024

Proposed variation

To extend the temporary worker's end date.

Reasaon for the vanation:

To extend the original contract end date of the temporary worker
from 30" September 2024 to 20" December 2024

An Impact Assessment shall
be provided within:

MiA

Impact of Variation

Likely impact of the proposed
variation:

Lo

Qutcome of Variation

Confract variation:

This Contract detailed abowve is vaned as follows:
Senior Infrastructure Engineer_
Contract Start Date: 22" January 2024

Contract End Date extended to: 20" December 2024.

& Additional . Working Days (@ ax VAT =
F26,745.88 ex VAT. Total Confract Value is £107,189.08.
ex VAT,

Financial vanation:

Onginal Contract Value: £22 50325 ex VAT

Additional cost due io variation | £28 473.50 ex VAT

001:

Additional cost due io variation
002

E£20,466. 45 ex VAT

Additicnal cost due to variation
003:

E26,745.88 ex VAT

Mew Contract value: E107,189.08 ex VAT

Framework Ref: RMG27T
Project Version: v1.0
Model Version: v3.1

OFFICIAL




OFFICIAL

1. This Varation must be agreed and signed by both Parties to the Contract and shall only be
effective from the date it is signed by the Contracting Authority.

2. 'Words and expressions in this Variation shall have the meanings given to them in the Contract.

3. The Confract, including any previous Variations, shall remain effective and unaltered except as
amended by this Vanation.

Signed by an authorised signatory for and on behalf of the Contracting Authority

Signature I
Date I
Name (in Capitals) I
Address I

Signed by an au:l‘r{:-rised-5ig natory to sign for and on behalf of the Supplier

Signature I
Date I
Name (in Capitis)
Address I

OFFICIAL



OFFICIAL

Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)
Crown Copyright 2022

Framework Ref: RMG27T
Project Version: v1.0
Model Version: v3.1

OFFICIAL



	GSS24058-003 - Contract (Redacted)_001.pdf (p.1)
	GSS24058-003 - Contract (Redacted)_002.pdf (p.2)
	GSS24058-003 - Contract (Redacted)_003.pdf (p.3)

